hillSbusx School Travel Advice

For trip planning visit www.transportnsw.info or call 131 500.
For current Hillsbus school and route services visit www.cdcbus.com.au or call 02 8889 7000.

Conditions of Carriage: Students must have a valid Opal card, term pass or pay a cash fare. Students must
tap on and off every trip. Further details about the SSTS are available at: www.transportnsw.info

Key:

Bell Times

Morning:

Afternoon:

L> Bus turns left; R> Bus turns right

NORTHMEAD HS

Effective 19/03/2018
08:15
14:35

Route Time Bus Route

MORNING BUSES

702 06:52 [EX ELLAM DR & LUCRETIA via Route 702 to Hills Sports HS.
Transfer to Route 8029 (see below)

T60 06:56 [EX CASTLE TOWERS via Route T60 to Winston Hills Shops Due (07:24)
Transfer to Route 606 (due 07:25) for travel to school

2053 07:10 [FERNDALE CL BEFORE CONSTITUTION RD via Ferndale ClI, L>Constitution Rd,
L>Emma Cres, R>Greenleaf St, R> Fitzwilliam Rd, R>0OIld Windsor, L>Hammers express to
school

2051 07:12 [EX CNR DARCY RD & BRIENS RD via Darcy, R>Binalong, R>Burrabogee, Bogalara,
R>Fitzwilliam, L>Old Windsor Rd, R>Oakes, R>Barnetts, L>Reilleys, R>Lanhams,
L>Willmott, R>Churchill, R>Windsor Rd, L>Fletcher to school

2050 07:12 [EX FITZWILLIAM OPPOSITE LAMONERIE via Fitzwilliam to Old Windsor Rd then
EXPRESS to school

2042 07:14 |EX WINSTON HILLS MALL (LANGDON RD) via Langdon, Buckleys, L>Lanhams,
R>Reilleys, R>Barnetts, L>Oakes, L>0Id Windsor, L>Hammers to first stop after Old
Windsor Rd, then express to school

8029 07:19 [EX SEVEN HILLS STATION STAND B via L>Prospect Hwy, L>Best, L>Cornelia to Railway
Overbridge then express to school

603 07:20 |EX PARRAMATTA STATION to corner Windsor Rd & Hammers Rd

606 07:25 [EXWINSTON HILLS SHOPS via Route 606 to Windsor after Briens

601 07:29 [EXKELLYVILLE - ACRES RD via Route 601 to corner Windsor Rd & Campbell

601 07:35 [EX PARRAMATTA STATION to corner Windsor Rd & Hammers Rd

Route Time Bus Route

AFTERNOON BUSES

2559 14:38 [TO SEVEN HILLS STATION via EXPRESS TO Fitzwilliam Rd, then via Station Rd,
L>Prospect Hwy, Terminus to Seven Hills Station

2528 14:40 |TO OLD TOONGABBIE & GIRRAWEEN HS via Hammers, L>Kleins, R>Briens, R>Darcy,
R>Hart, L>Ferndale, L>Constitution, L>Emma, R>Greenleaf, L>Fitzwilliam, L>Binalong,
R>Wentworth, L>Goodall, R>Joyce, L>Pendle Way, R>Gilba to Girraween HS.

2529 14:40 [TO SEVEN HILLS STATION via EXPRESS TO Abbott Rd, Prospect Hwy to Seven Hills
Station, then via Terminus, L>Prospect Hwy, L>Best, L>Cornelia, R>Metella Rd to Portia Rd

2554 14:42 |TO BAULKHAM HILLS via R>Windsor Rd to Baulkham Hills Junction

2543 14:43 |TO OLD TOONGABBIE EXPRESS TO FITZWILLIAM L>Bogalara, Burrabogee,
R>Binalong, L>Fitzwilliam, Station to Powers Rd

2539 14:43 |EXPRESS TO PARRAMATTA STATION ONLY

Page 1 of 2



hillSbusi) School Travel Advice

Route Time

2563

14:45

Bus Route

TO WINSTON HILLS & SEVEN HILLS STN via Murray, Caprera, L>Windermere,
L>Windsor Rd, R>Churchill, Caroline Chisholm, L>Voltaire, L>Lanhams, R>Reilleys,
R>Barnetts, R>Lomond, R>Caledonian, L>Lanhams, R>Buckleys, R>Langdon, L>Gibbon,
L>0ld Windsor Rd, L>Caroline Chisholm Dr, L>Langdon, R>Gooden, L>Larken,
L>Redmond to Model Farms HS then via R>Baulkham Hills, L>Marina, L>Seven Hills,
R>Solander, L>Joseph Banks, L>Whitby, L>Vardys, R>Johnson, R>Northcott, L>Freeman,
L>Lucas, R>Prospect, L>Terminus to _Seven Hills Station

2628

14:45

TO GIRRAWEEN HS EXPRESS TO DARCY then R>Hart, L>Ferndale, L>Constitution,
L>Emma, R>Greenleaf, L>Fitzwilliam, L>Binalong, R>Wentworth, L>Goodall, R>Joyce,
L>Pendle Way, R>Gilba to Girraween HS

3650

14:45

EXPRESS TO FITZWILLIAM RD then L>Binalong, R>Bulli, L>Bungaree, L>Burrabogee,
R>Binalong, L>Darcy to Darcy Rd PS

2639

14:50

TO PARRAMATTA EXPRESS TO FACTORY ST via Church St, L>Victoria, R>Wilde, Smith,
Station, R>Interchange

2541

14:50

TO WINSTON HILLS via Campbell, R>Windsor Rd, L>Churchill, R>Willmott, R>Model
Farms Rd, L>Asquith, L>Junction, R>Watkins, L>Cropley, R>Junction, L>Ixion, L>Caroline
Chisholm, L>Hillcrest, L>Junction, R>Caroline Chisholm, L>Langdon, Buckleys, R>Oakes,
L>Barnetts, L>Reilleys, L>Lanhams, R>Buckleys, Langdon, R>Langdon, L>Baulkham Hills,
R>Gooden to Langdon

706

14:52

EX WINDSOR RD & HAMMERS RD TO WINSTON HILLS, KINGS LANGLEY &
BLACKTOWN via Windsor, L>Churchill Dr, Caroline Chisholm Dr, R> Langdon, L>Gibbon
Rd, R>Tway, R>0Ild Windsor, R>Seven Hills Rd, R> Joseph Banks, L> Whitby, R> James
Cook Dr to Kings Langley Shops, then via James Cook Dr, L> Sunnyholt Tway to Blacktown
Interchange

603

14:57

EX WINDSOR RD TO PARRAMATTA STATION via Windsor Rd, Church St, L>Victoria,
R>Wilde to Smith St

601

14:59

EX WINDSOR RD & HAMMERS RD via Route 601 to Rouse Hill Town Centre

Page 2 of 2




